
Membership Form

Designate your official NATA representative

Name

Title

Company

Address

City/State/Zip +4

Airport Designator

Telephone

Fax

E-Mail Address (required)

Website Address

Associate Member (Dues $1,000, Less than $10 million gross revenue; $2,000, More than $10 million gross revenue)

YES! We would like to join NATA as a Regular Member and engage in the following business activities: 

Air Charter Part 135
	 Air Ambulance
	 Air Cargo
	 Air Tour
	 Passenger

Fuel & Line Services
	 Fuel Sales
	 Pilot Supplies

Maintenance
	 Part 145 Repair Station
	 Non-Part 145
	 Avionics Sales/Repair

Flight Training
	 Part 61
	 Part 141

Aircraft Rental
Aircraft Sales
Airline Service
Aircraft Management
Commuter Airline Operations
Fractional Ownership Program 
Management
Other (specify): _________________

Affiliate Member (Dues $266)
Affiliate membership - for those companies who are not eligible to be Regular or Associate Members. This category is restricted 
to colleges and universities, and members of their faculties; state and local governments, agencies and departments thereof; and 
state aviation associations. (Please attach a 20-word description of the products and/or services you provide.) 

 Student Member (Dues $25)
Student membership - for active students. A copy of a valid student ID is required at the time of application. Student members 
receive access to NATA's website and email communications, and are eligible to attend committee meetings as a guest. 
 

 Patron Member (Dues $100)
Patron membership - for individuals who are not eligible to be Regular, Affiliate or Associate Members through their company.
This category is also available to charitable organizations. Patron members receive access to NATA's website and email
communications, and are eligible to attend committee meetings as a guest. 

Primary Line of Business: Total # of FTEs Company-wide: 

NATA regular members are for-profit aviation businesses engaged in pilot training, charter services, fuel and ground services, aircraft
maintenance services and other related services. Regular member dues are calculated based upon the number of full-time equivalents 
(FTEs) working for a company. For the purposes of calculating dues, FTEs include employees, pilots, mechanics or others subject to an
aircraft management agreement. See dues chart in payment area of this form. 

Associate Membership - for those companies who are not eligible to be Regular Members, who are engaged in pursuits related 
directly or indirectly to commercial or general aviation or who might reasonably expect to benefit from the successful growth
and development of the air transporation industry. (Please attach a 20-word description of the products and/or services you provide.)
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Payment Information

Total Dues: 

Check enclosed made payable to NATA

Credit Card: Visa Mastercard American Express

Card #:

Exp: Signature:

Complete and return to: 
	 National Air Transportation Association
	
	

For more information contact: 
	 800-808-6282 / 202-774-1535
	 membership@nata.aero
	 www.nata.aero

Dues Pricing
Employees
1-6
7-10
11-20
21-30
31-50
51-70
71-90
91-120 

Dues
$550
$800
$1,000
$1,250
$1,563
$1,953
$2,441
$3,052
 

Employees
121-150
151-200
201-300
301-400
401-500
501-1,000
1,001-2,000
>2,000          $15,000

Dues
$3,815
$4,768
$5,960
$7,451
$9,313
$11,642
$14,552 

 

Name

Title

Address

City/State/Zip +4

Telephone/Fax

E-Mail Address (required)

Name

Title

Address

City/State/Zip +4

Telephone/Fax

E-Mail Address (required)

Designate additional representatives to receive valuable NATA mailings

Name

Title

Address

City/State/Zip +4

Telephone/Fax

E-Mail Address (required)

Name

Title

Address

City/State/Zip +4

Telephone/Fax

E-Mail Address (required)

Contact Johanna O'Toole at (800) 808-6282 for ACH instructions.
A 

Please be aware that 5% of your dues are not deductible.  Federal lobbying expenses are non-deductible as an ordinary business expense.
 
 

(Credit Card Payments - a 3% convenience fee will be applied)
 
 

Please duplicate this form to submit additional company contacts. Company information and contacts may be added or updated on NATA's 
website once you receive your login information in your member kit. 
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