

Membership Form

NATA regular members are for-profit aviation businesses engaged in pilot training, charter services, fuel and ground services, aircraft maintenance services and other related services. Regular member dues are calculated based upon the number of full-time equivalents (FTEs) working for a company. For the purposes of calculating dues, FTEs include employees, pilots, mechanics or others subject to an aircraft management agreement. See dues chart in payment area of this form.

 YES! We would like to join NATA as a ☐ Aircraft Rental ☐ Aircraft Sales ☐ Airline Service ☐ Aircraft Management ☐ Commuter Airline Operations ☐ Fractional Ownership Program Management ☐ Other (specify): 	A Regular Member and engonal Air Charter Part 135 Air Ambulance Air Cargo Air Tour Passenger Flight Training Part 61 Part 141	age in the following business activities: Fuel & Line Services Fuel Sales Pilot Supplies Maintenance Part 145 Repair Station Non-Part 145 Avionics Sales/Repair
Primary Line of Business:	Total # of F	TEs Company-wide:
Associate Membership - for those companies directly or indirectly to commercial or general	who are not eligible to be Regula aviation or who might reasonab	e; \$2,000, More than \$10 million gross revenue) or Members, who are engaged in pursuits related ly expect to benefit from the successful growth escription of the products and/or services you provide.)
	heir faculties; state and local gov	or Associate Members. This category is restricted ernments, agencies and departments thereof; and s and/or services you provide.)
Patron Member (Dues \$100) Patron membership - for individuals who are in this category is also available to charitable or communications, and are eligible to attend communications.	ganizations. Patron members rec	e or Associate Members through their company. Peive access to NATA's website and email
Student Member (Dues \$25) Student membership - for active students. A creceive access to NATA's website and email co		ed at the time of application. Student members attend committee meetings as a guest.
Designate your official NATA	A representative	
Name	Airport Designat	or
Title	Telephone	
Company	Fax	
Address	E-Mail Address (r	equired)
City/State/Zip +4	Website Address	

Designate additional representatives to receive valuable NATA mailings

Name	Name					
Title	Title					
Address	Address					
City/State/Zip +4	City/State/Zip -	-4				
Telephone/Fax Tele		hone/Fax				
E-Mail Address (required)	E-Mail Address	(required)				
Name	Name					
Title	Title					
Address	Address					
//State/Zip +4 City/State/Zip		o +4				
Telephone/Fax	Telephone/Fax					
E-Mail Address (required)	E-Mail Address (required)					
Please duplicate this form to submit additional company contacts. Company website once you receive your login information in your member kit.	information and	d contacts may	be added or	updated on NA	ΓA's	
Payment Information						
Total Dues:		Dues Pricing				
☐ Check enclosed made payable to NATA		Employees	S Dues \$550	Employees 121-150	Dues \$3,815	
☐ Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ American ☐ (Credit Card Payments - a 3% convenience fee will be applied)	7-10 11-20 21-30	\$800 \$1,000 \$1,250	151-200 201-300 301-400	\$4,768 \$5,960 \$7,451		
Card #:		31-50	\$1,563	401-500	\$9,313	
Exp: Signature:		51-70 71-90 91-120	\$1,953 \$2,441 \$3,052	501-1,000 1,001-2,000 >2,000		
Contact Johanna O'Toole at (800) 808-6282 for ACH instructio	ons.	91-120	43,UJZ	1 /2,000	000,010	

Please be aware that 5% of your dues are not deductible. Federal lobbying expenses are non-deductible as an ordinary business expense.

Complete and return to:

National Air Transportation Association 818 Connecticut Ave., NW, Suite 900 Washington, DC 20006

For more information contact:

800-808-6282 / 202-774-1535 membership@nata.aero www.nata.aero